Serek
topiony
w kostce
gouda

Serek
topiony
w kostce
kremowy

Serek
topiony
w kostce
z szynka

Serek
topiony
w kostce
z papryka
chilli

gramatura(g)

80

80

80

80

kod EAN karton kartonéw/tacek

na palecie

kartonéw/tacek

opakowanie na warstwie

5901908011202 5901908012124

5901908012117

5901908012100

5901908012094 5901908012087

5901908011219 5901908011226

wysokos¢
palety
(cm)

105

105

105

105
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